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Group
1:32:00 PM Junior Group 5 Ropes 1001 Anastasiya Ivanova, June Kim, 

Alexandra Militeeva, Valerie Militeeva, 
Vianna Ngo, Ellen Peng

Emerald City

Hopes and Juniors
1:35:30 PM HOPES Hoop 1011 Veronica Portnov Iliana Rhythmic
1:38:00 PM Junior Hoop 1020 Elizabeth Kapitonova Isadora
1:40:30 PM Junior Hoop 1021 Sutjiati Narendra Eurogymnastics
1:43:00 PM Junior Hoop 1018 Nerea Francis Miami Gymnastics
1:45:30 PM Junior Hoop 1017 Niki Herkenhoff Eurogymnastics
1:48:00 PM Junior Hoop 1016 Julia Naishuler Isadora
1:50:30 PM Junior Hoop 1027 Victoria Kobelev Rhythmic Art
1:53:00 PM Junior Hoop 1014 Shannon Xiao Gymnastics World
1:55:30 PM Junior Hoop 1023 Isabelle Richardson Eurogymnastics
1:58:00 PM Junior Hoop 1024 Esther Kiseleva Liberty Academy
2:00:30 PM Junior Hoop 1037 Neleh Kay California Rhythms
2:03:00 PM Junior Hoop 1015 Helena Pavlovcic California Rhythms
2:05:30 PM Junior Hoop 1036 Erica Foster NorthWest Rhythmic
2:08:00 PM Junior Hoop 1032 Isabella Pappas Rhythmic Stars
2:10:30 PM HOPES Ball 1011 Veronica Portnov Iliana Rhythmic
2:13:00 PM Junior Ball 1020 Elizabeth Kapitonova Isadora
2:15:30 PM Junior Ball 1021 Sutjiati Narendra Eurogymnastics
2:18:00 PM Junior Ball 1018 Nerea Francis Miami Gymnastics
2:20:30 PM Junior Ball 1017 Niki Herkenhoff Eurogymnastics
2:23:00 PM Junior Ball 1016 Julia Naishuler Isadora
2:25:30 PM Junior Ball 1027 Victoria Kobelev Rhythmic Art
2:28:00 PM Junior Ball 1014 Shannon Xiao Gymnastics World
2:30:30 PM Junior Ball 1023 Isabelle Richardson Eurogymnastics
2:33:00 PM Junior Ball 1024 Esther Kiseleva Liberty Academy
2:35:30 PM Junior Ball 1037 Neleh Kay California Rhythms
2:38:00 PM Junior Ball 1015 Helena Pavlovcic California Rhythms
2:40:30 PM Junior Ball 1036 Erica Foster NorthWest Rhythmic
2:43:00 PM Junior Ball 1032 Isabella Pappas Rhythmic Stars
2:45:30 PM Junior Hoop 1022 Patricija Ivanauskaite North Shore
2:48:00 PM Junior Hoop 1012 Matylda Marszalek North Shore
2:50:30 PM Junior Hoop 1025 Gergana Petkova North Shore
2:53:00 PM Junior Hoop 1033 Mya Tam Rhythmic Dreams
2:55:30 PM Junior Hoop 1028 Jessica Huang North Shore
2:58:00 PM Junior Hoop 1030 Jenna Zhao Vitrychenko
3:00:30 PM Junior Hoop 1019 Lennox Hopkins. Wilkins Evergreen Rhythmics
3:03:00 PM Junior Hoop 1035 Alexandria Kautzman Burlo Gymnastics
3:05:30 PM Junior Hoop 1026 Naomi Skotnikov Vitrychenko
3:08:00 PM Junior Hoop 1031 Ciel Arzandyan Rhythmic Academy LA
3:10:30 PM Junior Hoop 1034 Annaliese Dragan ISRG
3:13:00 PM Junior Hoop 1013 Ekaterina Rodova M&N
3:15:30 PM Junior Hoop 1029 Madeleine Avila Vitrychenko
3:18:00 PM Junior Ball 1022 Patricija Ivanauskaite North Shore
3:20:30 PM Junior Ball 1012 Matylda Marszalek North Shore
3:23:00 PM Junior Ball 1025 Gergana Petkova North Shore
3:25:30 PM Junior Ball 1033 Mya Tam Rhythmic Dreams
3:28:00 PM Junior Ball 1028 Jessica Huang North Shore
3:30:30 PM Junior Ball 1030 Jenna Zhao Vitrychenko
3:33:00 PM Junior Ball 1019 Lennox Hopkins. Wilkins Evergreen Rhythmics
3:35:30 PM Junior Ball 1035 Alexandria Kautzman Burlo Gymnastics
3:38:00 PM Junior Ball 1026 Naomi Skotnikov Vitrychenko
3:40:30 PM Junior Ball 1031 Ciel Arzandyan Rhythmic Academy LA
3:43:00 PM Junior Ball 1034 Annaliese Dragan ISRG
3:45:30 PM Junior Ball 1013 Ekaterina Rodova M&N
3:48:00 PM Junior Ball 1029 Madeleine Avila Vitrychenko
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Seniors
3:50:30 PM Senior Hoop 1061 Pamela Tang Tampa Bay Rhythmics
3:53:00 PM Senior Hoop 1068 Grace Bundy Integrity Rhythmics
3:55:30 PM Senior Hoop 1069 Daria Merkulovs North Shore
3:58:00 PM Senior Hoop 1063 Elena Shinohara Rhythmic Brains
4:00:30 PM Senior Hoop 1062 Kristen Ng Tampa Bay Rhythmics
4:03:00 PM Senior Hoop 1070 Gabriela Tozlovan RG East Bay
4:05:30 PM Senior Hoop 1064 Shallie Rasin Rhythmic Ribbon of TX
4:08:00 PM Senior Hoop 1066 Jessica Li Vitrychenko
4:10:30 PM Senior Hoop 1067 Nicole Yatskar Isadora
4:13:00 PM Senior Hoop 1065 Skylar Jeffries Elegance Gymnastics
4:15:30 PM Senior Ball 1061 Pamela Tang Tampa Bay Rhythmics
4:18:00 PM Senior Ball 1068 Grace Bundy Integrity Rhythmics
4:20:30 PM Senior Ball 1069 Daria Merkulovs North Shore
4:23:00 PM Senior Ball 1063 Elena Shinohara Rhythmic Brains
4:25:30 PM Senior Ball 1062 Kristen Ng Tampa Bay Rhythmics
4:28:00 PM Senior Ball 1070 Gabriela Tozlovan RG East Bay
4:30:30 PM Senior Ball 1064 Shallie Rasin Rhythmic Ribbon of TX
4:33:00 PM Senior Ball 1066 Jessica Li Vitrychenko
4:35:30 PM Senior Ball 1067 Nicole Yatskar Isadora
4:38:00 PM Senior Ball 1065 Skylar Jeffries Elegance Gymnastics

End of Competition
4:40:30 PM
4:40:40 PM Thank Athletes, Judges
4:40:40 PM Thank you for attending today's 

Gymnastics Events
4:40:40 PM We thank our volunteers for their 

valuable contribution to the(Event).
4:40:40 PM Best wishes for a wonderful evening.

End of Show


